The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KILLABYTEZ 2021-08-01 to 2021-08-31

Settled Description ID
2021-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE
Front of funds to Hack Club Bank organization to cover an upcoming

Amount

Balance
-$7.85

2021-08-11 it - 1o be paid back once funds arrive tm_p5HyQg $2,000.00 $1,992.15
2021-08-11Invoice to TECH MAHINDRA txn evHeGn $225.00 $2,217.15
2021-08-12Invoice to WALMART LABS txn YRHI7r $215.00 $2,432.15
2021-08-12Invoice to CHETAN TAMBOLI txn rYHKlv  $350.00 $2,782.15
2021-08-12Invoice to NETAPP txn GkHI27 $215.00 $2,997.15
2021-08-121Invoice to CITRIX txn PVHErO $215.00 $3,212.15
2021-08-12Invoice to COGNIZANT txn OXHRxg $215.00 $3,427.15
2021-08-12Invoice to PAYPAL txn d7HoWe $350.00 $3,777.15
2021-08-12Invoice to PROTAGONIST THERAPEUTICS txn zVHJNL $215.00 $3,992.15
2021-08-12Invoice to ONTO INNOVATION txn brHogq4 $215.00 $4,207.15
2021-08-12Invoice to LOGITECH txn kWHY9e $215.00 $4,422.15
2021-08-16 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP txn gnHOQE -$19.33 $4,402.82
2021-08-17 TRANSFER TO HACK CLUB HQ txn 8rHMYk -$2,000.00$2,402.82
2021-08-23 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP txn BZHRG9 -$150.77 $2,252.05
2021-08-26 Namecheap txn 66HO0AP -$14.16 $2,237.89

WITHDRAWN: $2,184.26. DEPOSITED: $4,4.30.00. $2,237.89

Killabytez is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above

transactions are from Killabytez's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



